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XIE Office <office@xavier.ac.in> Wed, Jan 26, 2022 at 4:33 PM
To: "Dr. YD Venkatesh" <ydvenkatesh@yahoo.com>, Vidya Sarode <vidya.s@xavier.ac.in>, Meena Ugale
<meena.u@xavier.ac.in>, madhvi.p@xavier.ac.in, Lalita Moharkar <lalita.m@xavier.ac.in>, sulochana.d@xavier.ac.in,
Kunal Meher <kunal.m@xavier.ac.in>, Shilpa Dingankar <shilpa.d@xavier.ac.in>, John Rose SJ <johnrose@xavier.ac.in>,
Ereena Rodrigues <ereena.r@xavier.ac.in>, angelica.a@xavier.ac.in, prakash.s@xavier.ac.in, Sheetal Lemos
<sheetal.l@xavier.ac.in>, Francis de Melo <demelofrancis@gmail.com>, stanly@iisc.ac.in,
20180119.kevinfpa@student.xavier.ac.in, "Pinge, Mahesh" <mahesh.pinge@capgemini.com>, sunilwaichol@bsnl.co.in,
Beatrice S <beatrice.s@xavier.ac.in>, Sushama Khanvilkar <sushama.k@xavier.ac.in>

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to bring to your kind notice that a meeting of the IQAC (Internal Quality Assurance
Cell) Meeting shall be held on 29th January, 2022 at 10:00 am through Zoom.

 
            All the members of the committee are requested to kindly attend the meeting. The agenda of
the meeting is given below:
 

AGENDA

1. Review of previous mee�ng minutes.

2. Presenta�on of Academic Ac�vi�es and Analysis in ODD-SEM AY 2021-22.

3. Quality Improvement in Assignment & IAT Ques�on papers

4. Status of AQAR AY 18-19, AY 19-20 & AY 20-21

5. Research Symposium for all Teaching staff-  (Under Dean R&D)

6.  Industry Ins�tute Interac�on through IIP -subjects like Project Management.stitute Interaction
through IIP – Subjects like project mgmt (Institute

7. Any other point with permission from the chair.

 
_________________                             ______________
Dr. Y. D. Venkatesh                             Ms. S. Beatrice  
       (Principal)                                  (Coordinator, IQAC)                                                            
 

--
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